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LIABILITIES AND ENGAGEMENTS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

~tem. 18' '8-79.

LIABILITIES OP 1877-78.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

VOTE No. 1.
Class I.—Public Departments—

Legislative
Executive
Stamp
Printing
Geological and Meteorological
Electoral
Crown Lands
Inspection of Machinery
Lunatic Asylums
Charitable

100
1,500

50
450

50
1,000
5,150

50
3,400
5,000

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Class -II.—Law and Justice—
Supreme Court
District Courts
Eesident Magistrates' and Wardens' Courts
Petty Sessions Courts
Criminal Prosecutions, Witnesses, and Jurors
Coroners Act, 1867
Contingencies
Native Lands Courts
Prisons
Land andDeeds Registry

16,750 0 0
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

200
200
600

60
700
300
500
500

1,500■
350

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

ft

Class III.—Postal and Telegeaphic—
Postal
Telegraphic

4,910 0 0
21
22

9,000
1,500

0
0

0
0

10,500 0 0
23
24

Class IV.—Customs—
Customs
Marine

200.. 0 0
1,250 0 0

1,450 0 0
Class V.—Education—

Education 19,230 0 025

26
27

Class VI.—Native—
Salaries and Contingencies
Native Schools

750 0 0
1,350 0 0

2,100 0 0Class VII.'—Militia and Volunteees—
Militia and Volunteers 150 0 028

29
30

Class VIII.—Constabulary and Defence—
Constabulary
Contingent Defence

5,000 0
50 0

I

0
0

5,050 0 0
31
32

Class IX.—Public Domains and Buildings—
Government Domains
Public Buildings

100 0
7,000 0

0
0

7,100 0 0
Class X.—Railways—

Railways 35,000 0 033
Class XI.—Miscellaneous, Special,&c.—

Miscellaneous 3,000 0 034

35 Surveys 9,850 0 0
36 Gold Pields 350 0 0

Total—Vote No. 1. 115,440 0 0
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