Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

LIABILITIES AND ENGAGEMENTS.

Item.					1878-79.					
				£	s.	d.	£	s.	д ——	
٠,	LIABILITIES OF 1877-78	3.		~	ν.	α,	~	ы.	u.	
ť.	VOTE No. 1.						\$			
4.5	CLASS I.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—									
$\frac{1}{2}$	Legislative			100	0					
3	Executive Stamp	••		1,500 50	0	$0 \\ 0$				
4	Printing	••		450	ŏ	ō				
5	Geological and Meteorological .			50	0	0	!			
6 7	Electoral Crown Lands	••	•••	1,000 $5,150$	0	0			,	
8.	Inspection of Machinery	••		50	0	0				
9	Lunatic Asylums	••		3,400	0	0		*		
10	Charitable .	••	•••	5,000	0	0				
	CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—						16,750	0	0	
11	Supreme Court .		• • •	200	0	0				
12	District Courts			200	0	0				
$\frac{13}{14}$	Resident Magistrates' and Wardens' Petty Sessions Courts	Courts		600 60	$0 \\ 0$	0				
$\vec{15}$	Criminal Prosecutions, Witnesses, and	 d Jurors		700	0	ŏ				
16	Coroners Act, 1867	••		300	0	0	4			
17 18	Contingencies .	••		500	0	0				
$\frac{10}{19}$	Native Lands Courts Prisons	••		500 $1,500$	$\frac{0}{0}$	0	ь			
20	Tand and Dandy Dominton	••			. 0	ŏ				
	CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC	; 					4,910	0	0	
21	Postal .			9,000	0	0				
22	Telegraphic .			1,500	0	0	10 200	Λ	Λ	
	Class IV.—Customs—						10,500	0	0	
23	Customs .			200	. 0	0				
24	Marine .		•••	1,250	0	0	1,450	0	0	
25	CLASS V.—EDUCATION—						·		_	
29	Education .	••	•••				19,230	0	0	
26	CLASS VI.—NATIVE—			750	Λ					
$\frac{20}{27}$	Salaries and Contingencies . Native Schools .	••		$750 \\ 1,350$	0	0				
	Timuro Schools .	••	••				2,100	0	0	
20	CLASS VII.—MILITIA AND VOLUNTEER	as				}	•	_		
28	Militia and Volunteers .		•••	•••			150	0	0	
2.0	CLASS VIII.—CONSTABULARY AND DES	FENCE								
$\frac{29}{30}$	Constabulary .	••		5,000 50	0	0				
90	Contingent Defence .	••	•••				5,050	0	0	
	CLASS IX.—Public Domains and Bu	ildings-	-				-,000	•	J	
$\frac{31}{32}$	Government Domains . Public Buildings .			7 000	0	0				
04	rubhe bundings .	• •].	7,000	0		7,100	0	0	
	CLASS X.—RAILWAYS—		ĺ				1,100	U	U	
33	Railways						35,000	0	0	
6.4	CLASS XI.—MISCELLANEOUS, SPECIAL,	&c.—					9.000	^	^	
34	Miscellaneous .	••	••••				3,000	0	0	
35	Surveys .	·•		•••			9,850	0	0	
36	GOLD FIELDS .	••					350	0	0	
- 1			-							
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 1.		ŀ			1.0	115,440	^	0	